l i I Gmall Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: Viamed - Oxygen Sensors
1 message

Adnan Hashmat <adnanhashmat82@gmail.com> 30 June 2020 at 17:41
To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Dear Ryan
Kindly send proforma invoice with freight FedEx if you do not out invoice so ups absolutely good for me

Adnan

On Tue, Jun 30, 2020, 9:39 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Adnan

The price is our distributor pricing and unfortunately there is no further discount available. Please let me know if you are still happy to proceed?
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 30 Jun 2020 at 16:36, Adnan Hashmat <adnanhashmat82@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan
Send discounted price for Pakistan
Send proforma invoice with discounted price

Adnan

On Tue, Jun 30, 2020, 8:32 PM Adnan Hashmat <adnanhashmat82@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan
Kindly send details making origin
And FedEx courier suitable for me

Adnan Hashmat
Saim Medical

B 34 Block 11
gulshan e Igbal
Karachi
Pakistan

75300

On Tue, Jun 30, 2020, 8:19 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Adnan

Please can you provide me with your complete company details, address and contact telephone number. | am not familiar with EMS Courier, we use UPS or we can
ship on your behalf if you provide us with your courier account number.

I look forward to hearing from you.
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, 30 Jun 2020 at 16:15, Adnan Hashmat <adnanhashmat82@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan
Kindly send proforma invoice with Ems courier freight

Adnan

On Tue, Jun 30, 2020, 5:33 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Adnan

The R-24MED - part no. 0110024 = USD $36 each EXW.
Please let me know if you are still interested in proceeding with an order or if you have any questions.
Best regards

Ryan
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Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager
VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, 22 Jun 2020 at 13:54, Adnan Hashmat <adnanhashmat82@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Ryan
200 PC's required.monthly basis

Adnan

On Mon, Jun 22, 2020, 5:48 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Adnan

Yes, we supply the R-24MED - part no. 0110024
How many do you need?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
On Mon, 22 Jun 2020 at 09:51, Adnan Hashmat <adnanhashmat82@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sir
Do you have oxygen sensor for Hamilton glelio
Competible kranz M-04
Adnan

On Mon, Jun 22, 2020, 1:49 PM Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Adnan

Thank you very much for your enquiry via our website.
We offer a large range of O2 sensors, but unfortunately we do not currently offer a suitable replacement for the Hamilton C2.
| am sorry that | could not be of more help.

Please let me know if you have any other questions.
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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